24835	TA-M-38-26/66-1 101.M83 1
In the Cir	cuit Court of the State of Oregon
	for the County of Klamath
Klamath Basin Collection	
vs.	Service, Inc. Plaintiff No. <u>92-926-1</u>
Don Dempewolf and Haze	Dempewolf
	Defendant
In consideration of the sum of <u>\$_28</u>	83.58 to the undersigned paid, full satisfaction hereby is acknowledged of
that certain judgment rendered in the abov	e entitled court and cause on <u>December 4</u> December 10
, in fuvor of the undersigned; said	d judgmont we have been a set of the set of
	a soli use LIPTR OF said as well a
In construing this instrument and where th	e context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
	, 19 <u>83</u> .
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Solution of the state of the state	Judgment Creditor
STATE OF OREGON,	10R5 93 490)
County of	STATE OF OREGON COMMENT
	Personally appearedRonald_WPeil and
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not for the relation who, being duly sworn,
	Dresident and the former is the
ment to be	Basin Colloction a secretary of Klamath
Before me: voluntary act and o	porguon and that raid in the state of the corporate and the
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	by authority of its board of directors: and each of them acknowledged said corporation to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Wead, for most
RETURN -	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 9-16-86 SEALI
STATE OF THE	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I hereby certify that the w record on the <u>21</u> day of <u>3</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M</u>	June A.D., 19 83 at 3:29
Fee \$ <u>4.00</u>	B3_, ofO_AtO_ClockPM, EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	Deputy